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#2 XHAR 2 = me | TR EE | s
1| 4A308B | AVUUK4A7 12241A % 1/2 HEFHRE 6,120/ 593,880
2 | 58 16‘El AV REAS 6,928 x1/2 AEHEE 3,464| 590,416
3| 6RA228 | AVUUHK6RA4S 12635 x1/2 HEMEE 6,317| 584,099
4 | 7R248 | AVYLARTRAS 13,182M x1/2 HEARE 6,591| 577,508
5| 8H228 | HYJHK8HS 18,156 x 1/2 AEWRR 9,078| 568,430
6 | 9A258 | HYULHR9AS 13,246 x1/2 AEMRE 6,623 561,807
7 | 10A278 | AVIHK10A% 18,094M x 1/2 AEHEE 9,047 552,760
8 [ 11268 | AVYAR11A% 10886M x 1/2 BERRE 5443| 547,317
9 | 128258 | AVUUR12A% 102198 x 1/2 AERRR 5100 542,208
10| 1298 | AVI2KR1A% 10,710 x1/2 HEHRE 5355 536,853
11| 28268 | AV K284 9,182 x1/2 BEFEE 4,591| 532,262
12| 3R278 | AVILAKBAS 11,299 x1/2 REFHARR 5,649 526,613
13| 11A128 | THEAE Wl BEFEE 42,200| 484,413
14| 11A128 | BEHYIVF2021ini21L HHER 45,000| 439,413
15 | 125228 %gfﬁ%ﬁ;‘fijiﬁﬁ) VT8 | mem | 51460 387,953
16 | 3A23H | MEReE 2022 (20, 000%K) R 220,000/ 167,953
17| 3A258 | MBEREE HEHIAH(7, 450%0) LRE 53,746| 114,207
18| 6A258 | aAE—HERAM4A-5A-6R). aE—MA#K | BHkEmRE 5,723| 108,484
19| 9A248 | aE—#EAMGA-8A-9A) BRERE 5562 102,922
20 | 127258 | g PRRMIOR-NA2R.AE7R | gupnn | 4702 98,130
21| 3A318 | aE—#ERMOA-2A-3A) BERERE 5479| 92,651
22 | 4A308 | FEEFHEAXEF BRRRB 45 BHEAR 7,200, 85,451




&S| XHAR " = e | TR | ORE | s
23| 5A318 | FEEHEMBLREF-BRERB 5AH BHBAR 7,200 78,251
24| 6A30R | HEBEHRFEARE-ARERE 6AH EHBAR 7,200( 71,051
25 | 7A31H | HEBHEMBAEF BRERB 7A% BHBAR 7,200 63,851
26 | 8A31R | HEHEFAEXREE-ARRE 8An EHBAR 7.200( 56,651
27 | 9A30H | HEESEM(BARE-BERE 9B BHEAR 7,200| 49,451
28 | 10A31B | HEBEHEMELREF-BRERE 109 | EHEAR 7,200 42,251
29 | 11A308 | HEBFTHBEEEF-BRERE 1A | BHEAR 7,200( 35,051
30 | 12A318 | HEEHRFMBEAEF-BRME) 125 | EHEAR 7,200, 27,851
31| 1A31R | HEESEFAEFRF-BERE 1A% BREAR 7,200 20,651
32| 2R28R | HEBFMBEEREFHE 2AH BHBEAR 4,900 15,751
33| 3A31E | HEMEHEMBFRAHE IAS ARBAR 4,900 10,851
34| 4A30H | FEBEFMGE 4A AHBAR 930 9,921
35 | 5A3A | HEWHEMGE 58 BHBAL 930 8,991
36 | 6A30H | FEEHEMFE 68 BHEAR 930 8,061
37| 7TA3E | HEBEHEHGE) 78 BHEAR 930 7,131
38 | 8A31R | HEREZF(FE) 8A BHEAR 930 6,201
39 | 9A30R | FHEREHMGRE 98 BHEAR 930 5,271
40 | 10A318 | FMEWHEHGRIE) 108 BHEAR 930 4,341
41 | 11A308 | FEESEHGED 118 BHEAR 930 3,411
42 | 12A318 | FEEHEHGE 12A° BHEAR 930 2,481
43 | 1A31B | HEEHEHGE 18 BHEAR 930 1,551
44 | 2A280 | FEAEFEMGRE 2R EHEAR 930 621
45 | 3A318 | HERHEMGRE 3A BHEAR 930 -309
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